                                                 ISM Band Planar Chip Antenna
                                                   Bluetooth, WLAN IEEE802.11b/g
                                                               2.4GHz ISM Bands
AApppprroovvaall
SShheeeett
2.4GHz ISM Band Chip Antenna
920D01E13115013
Ver. 1.01

LCP
PCB
HOW TO ORDER
920 D01 E 13 115 0 1 3
    1      2    3   4     5
1.SERIES NO.
  920=Chip Antenna
2.TYPE:
  D01=SMD TYPE (5X8mm)
3.ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION  MATERIAL:
  E=RoHS
4.THICKNESS:
  13=1.3mm
5.CENTRE FREQUENCY:
  115 = 2.4 GHz
Change:
Add the no. of centre frequency on LCP molding in
order to recognize.
CHANT SINCERE CO., LTD.
7F.-2, No.188, Datong Rd., Sec. 3
Sijhih City, Taipei County 221, Taiwan
TEL：886-2-8647-1251
FAX：886-2-8647-1872, 886-2-8647-2962